		A 38-20	4035	Voi <sup>M</sup> 81 kas	4040-
6219				THISSPACE PROVIDED FOR REC	
<b>1</b>	new (new Annual International System Constraints of the second system)	ROONVEYANDE	- 1917 <b>HOR</b> T	STATE OF OREGON, Y County of Klamath )	
Filed for B	ecord at Request of	Mug need sen sk	n anna i ghan bean 'n anna i ghan bean 'n	Filed for record at request of	
Filed for Record at Request of				Transamerica Title Co. on this 6th day of <u>November D. 19</u> 81	
bia io antai col tobau poy of advo ante gar la nov of latary og Name at bCTT: FINANCIAL SERVICES; INC. The second to state of tobau poy to had wen estile add tant to be it biss at				at <u>11:05</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and dul	
Andress 133 So 7th St					
City and State_Klamath Falls, OR 97601				Page 19403 EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk	
MAR TANOHOS				By Bernetha Statech Deputy	
	a an	DEED	OF TRUST	Fee <u>\$4.00</u>	يى دەم مەم <del>مە</del>
NAMES AND ADDRESSE GRANTOR (1): David	S OF ALL GRANTORS: D. GILDertson-	20	BENEFICIARY	T. FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	LICENSE NO.
ADDRESS: Mailey C. Glibertson, and social address and 20 manually dis				Sor7th St. Math Falls, OR 976	O BRANCH NO.
KLamp SRANTOR (3):	th Falls, OR	97601		MERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	<u> </u>
OAN NUMBER	DATE DUE EACH MONTH	DATE OF LOAN	Date Finance Charge	begins TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	NUMBER OF
19237841 DATE FIRST AMI	10 DUNT OF FIRST PAYMENT	11/2/81.	1	/6/81 s 8111/64	PAYMENTS 60
AYMENT DUE		OTHER PAYMENTS DUE EACH SUCCEEDING MONTH ON DUE DATE ABOVE	135.00	NTS DATE FINAL PAYMENT DUE	MOUNT FINANCED
12/10/81s AGREED RATE OF CHARG	E: he unpaid amount financed.	<u> \$</u>	and the second second		4990.14
NT is information and international second se	,	% per month on th	e unpaid amount financed	Q	
If I pay, the note and assessments ag such tax, lien or as above, will be adde If I sell, convey, amounts secured by If I default in pa this Deed of Trust to this Deed of Trust to this Deed of Trust payable at the time time and place of 9	secured by this Deed of gainst the real estate and sessment or buy such insi- ed to and become part of ur- transfer, dispose of or fur- y this Deed of Trust will h will become due, if you d st, as a whole or in separa- the property in separate of sale. The Trustee ma- ale, and may continue to	surance in your own name, the obligation secured by th ther encumber the real esta become due, if you desire. igation secured by this Dece esire, when you so advise m ate parcels, as you wish, in a parcels, he will do so in wh y postpone the sale of all or o postpone the sale by mole	, this Deed of Trust v real estate in a form if I fail to do so. Th is Deed of Trust. te or any part of it w d of Trust or if I defa c. At your written re uccordance with the p atever order you dire any part of the prop	rposes. will become null and void. I will pa and amount satisfactory to you. Yo e amount you pay, with interest at ithout first obtaining your written o ault in any other way, then all amou quest the Trustee will sell the proper provisions of Oregon law in force 22 ret at public auction to the highest beerty by making a public oral annou nouncement at the time set by the feed of Trust and will apply any mor	ut may pay any the rate shown outsent, then all ints secured by ty then subject the time of sale. bidder for cash, neement at the
At any time and under this Deed of Recorder of the cou	for any reason you may Trust by means of an anty where the real estate	, without the Trustee's or n	ny permission, substi nent. When properly	tute a successor to the Trustee nam y acknowledged and recorded in th roof of proper substitution of the se	ed in or acting
				legatees, administrators, executors,	successors and
Each of the under tions under this deed	signed agrees that no exter of trust.	asion of time or other variatio	n of any obligation sec	cured by this deed of trust will affect a	ny other obliga-
				s relating to the above real estate.	
THE UNDERSIG	NED TRUSTOR REQUI	ESTS THAT A COPY OF A IM AT HIS ADDRESS SHO	NY NOTICE OF DEI WN ABOVE.	FAULT AND OF ANY NOTICE OF	SALE UNDER
Savid	p. Silk	Signature 20150	of Trustor	ay C. Siller	tson
STATE OF ORE					
COUNTY OF L	lanoth ss.				
pregoing instrument w	as acknowledged before r	ne this		muil P. Gillentan errory	G. G. Hute
		(Date)		CHURSAR DOMASSAN	KLINE
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••••••	Notary Public	- OREGON

82-1538	B(10-79) OREGON	
124	B(10-79) OREGON	

မ္မာ

۵

101 18 °

Ser APMANIssion Expires 10-13-83